











eco ok entrance Aliki eca
counter Periad Analysed: Saturday 01 Noveruber 2014 to Sunday 31 May 2015 counter

it I R (o R—
forthe | Daily |BusiestDay | o 0 o Distritution
Anlysed | Aversge | oftheWeek |~ T I

Petind ke

: Match 15 :

Pedestrians 36,734 174 Sunday 6,346 49 [ 51
May 15 :

1,066

Cyclists 4,799 23 Sunday a7 | 53

ﬁ Pedestria...

i Cyeclists

Anpog épvoxaq
Municipality of Larnaca

05062015 1/




RINS Catd

counter

cou

[OSIRTNRESNET]
LR AL

WA

HI S EE

ATSRENESENN)

RVAVAVIT

(FEEs)

|

\ |
\l

TeEs)

[

i

SRR TNRETINTN]

~

R EE RS

[IIVABVACAV.NIVVAT VAWAY

Cyclists

1

\

Pedestrians

| W

\/

V1

A I

N AATLIY

AVA

1
\

1

Ll

480.00
460,00
440,00
420.00
400,00
380.00
360.00
340.00 |
320.00 +
300.00
280.00 |
260,00 |
240,00
220.00
200.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00
20.00
60.00 |
40.00 |
05062015



eccikb:

counl:.eh counl:er\
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
2000 22%
1800 /-‘\ 20% 19.8%
. Da INZ VA 12X —
1200 FAY l \ / 1% \ 14% 15 ._-‘,% 14.2%
001 " f \ J \/ 1236 41— —
600 |-/ — 7 ] =
400 1 BT B
200 1 ii:
0 e e —— ~- - .
2% -
o A o PR & & | ox :L Lf L L L LJ ‘ L
Y ) Q> & > & Tue, Wad.,

Thu, Fri, Sun.

7%

3%
2%
1%
0%

6% -
5% -
4% -

Hourly Profile during Weekdays

Hourly Profile during the Weekend

7%
A\ . A
N\ / \ 0 e N

) Na_ /N o = N N\

/ \ - 7 \

/ N\ " / A\
:::*’.:/:::::::::::::::\5:*'.—2-: O%%:ié‘/fffffiﬁffffffi\\f‘.‘
012345678910 12 14 16 18 20 22 012345678910 12 14 16 18 20 22

= Urban Post 01_IN = Urban Post 01_0OUT = Urban Post 01_IN = Urban Post 01_0OUT

05062015




el

0123456?8910 12 14 1le 18

~ Urban Post 01_IN == Urban Post 01_0UT

COUHCEF‘
Weekly Tratfic Weekly Profile
350 35%
300 A 29.2%
25 /\ /\ 30%
i I\ 25% -
s N 20% =
100 / \/\ /\ /’/\ / 15% : T 14.2% |
/ \ \% 108 116%  11.1%  10.9%
> d v 10%.—I- I§ | | I.
0 ; — oo e —t s e 5% -— : : : 3 - : :
P AL A A N __LpL_gLLL
'\’\'\ C’\ Q\'\ 2 Q‘x\ Q’%\ =" Mon, Tue, Yed, Thu, Fri, Sat. Sun.
Hourly Profile during Weekdays Hourly Profile during the Weekend
7% 7%
6% 6%
5% 5% \
4% o~ 4% /\// \\ .-A
o5 [ NN/ N\ 5 I'r W\ '\
5 [/ \ - [/ ki
5 I// \ 5 [/ X
0% %‘%::::::::::::::\7\@0%,,%,..::1::::::::::z\r:‘,’:

012345678910 12 14 16 18 20 22
~ Urban Post 01_IN == Urban Post 01_0OUT

05062015




-



counter

entrance Kamares
Periad Analysed: S aturday 01 Nover ber 2014 to Sunday 31 May 2015

Ccuhﬁéb

VERNITIKOSEN

bot Image, DigitalGlobg

Anpog épvaxaq
Municipality of Larnaca

05062015

Total Traffic |

Daily
Average

Busiest Day

Distsitution

Pedestrians

313

Friday

April 1 5 :
40,735

58|42

Cryelists

17

Sunday

Iday 15 : 370

53 | 47

ﬁ Pedestria...

i Cyeclists




NG Catd

counter

@O

7,500.00

000.00

3

7

6,500.00

6,000,00

5,500.00 -

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000,00 -

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00 -

500.00

Cyclists

Pedestrians

05062015



eccikb:

counteh count9h
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
20000 18% 16 o 1719
18000 ; o § —_— i 155y
16000 A :
14000 I\ 14% -
12000 / \ 123% —11.6% 10°9% 3% =
10000 7\ 10% +— -
2000 . age | |
6000 P i, | ‘
4000 /7/ \\ 6% — =
2000 = 4% — : : : :
g L s I YN o ol N | T o 3
AP —— e « B ! !_
i £ S Q Q Q7 Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri. Sun.
Hourly Profile during Weekdays Hourly Profile during the Weekend

8% 8%
7% 7% VAN
6% - /\\ 6% Pl
4% - /7\ \ 4% LG X
3% /4 N AN 3% 4 AN
x 7 =X x 7~ X
1% y/ \K 1% // \\

- —— 0% e \ -
012345678910 12 14 16 18 20 22 0123456?8910 12 14 16 18 20 22
= Urban Post 02_IN == Urban Post 02_0OUT = Urban Post 02_IN == Urban Post 02_0UT
05062015 7 /08




eccikb:

counl:.eh counl:er\
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
300 A 30% g
250 7 5% =
200 AN
/ 20% —
150 12 Qo :
100 /\\//\\ /\/.A \//\_/J 15% 7 5% 11. 5% 12. 3% oo 15.0% S XA o=
ol ATV I ET :
0 T It Ly e It A L L [T L 1 . 1 [ 3 L
Ny n,\,"‘ $ $ $ $ 0%._&1 ; ;f : L! c L‘ c L ; LJ ; L—J ,
< '\"\ Q‘\'\ QO)\ ch\ Q(c\ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri. Sat. Sun.
Hourly Profile during Weekdays Hourly Profile during the Weekend
7% 7%
6% A 6% A
- o > R LT A
> T \ - 77 W\
i // \ i /] N\

0% Attt /-V _—— \&& o -— \&f —
012345678910 12 14 16 18 20 22 012345678910 12 14 16 18 20 22
= Urban Post 02_IN == Urban Post 02_0UT = Urban Post 02_IN == Urban Post 02_0OUT

0506/2015 g /8




2310312015 - 17/05/2013

|_| enfrance Kamares

[ Uroan Post02_I t 25,000 I
[ Urban Post02_0UT x
|| Urban Post 02_I qg,
20000 4 -
I Urban Post 02_0UT 09, . 503
15,000 +
11 655
10,000 3650
7,907
6,472 613
4920 g2t
5,000 | - | |
! 3,098
54 3 i T
1931
00g 1'555.%5 " 5
“5450 5763 9470 128108 074 Yiazs ¥ %0gg00 o 208To0g
0

Man 23 Mar Man 30 Mar Maon 06 Apr Man 13 Apr Man 20 Apr Mon27Apr MonO4May  Kon 11 May






